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2 10 1 1 1 1 8 2 2 5 3 3 5 34

1 เด็กชายคณากร  สร้อยอ าภา 2 6 0 0 0 0 6 2 2 3 2 17

2 นายชยธร  ออเปียง 0 0 0 0 0

3 เด็กชายณภัทร  สระแก้ว 2 5 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 7

4 เด็กชายธีรยุทธ  ค าสนวน 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 9

5 นายสุพศิน  สุขมา 2 6 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 7

6 เด็กชายณัชพล  โสรัตน์ 0 0 0 0 3 3 6

7 เด็กชายภัทรพล  มงคลมะไฟ 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 5

8 เด็กชายอธิบดี  ประเหน่งเพชร 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 5

9 เด็กชายปิติกร  เสริฐ์กระโทก 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 5

10 นายสัมฤทธ์ิ  เป็นผล 2 4 0 1 0.5 1 6 1 1 3 16

11 นายชยานันต์  ไชยสอน 1 3 0 0 0 0 8 2 2 3 3 3 22

12 เด็กชายณัฐชนน  ทนทอง 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 6

13 เด็กชายธีรพงษ์  จงหาญ 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 3 10

14 เด็กชายจิรภัทร  รักย่ิง 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 9

15 เด็กชายธนวัฒน์  รักเต็ง 2 5 0 0 0 0 5 1 1 3 12

16 เด็กชายเจนณรงค์  พรหมแสง 2 7 0 0 0 0 2

17 นายณัฐวุฒิ  แตะอินทร์รัมย์ 2 5 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 6

18 นายอนุชิต  เผ่าเพ็ง 1 5 0 0 0 0.5 1 1 3 6.5

19 นายชัยนันท์  แก้วสว่าง 0 0 0 0 3 3

20 เด็กชายนเรศ  พรหมช่ืน 2 5 2 1 1 1 7 2 2 5 3 3 29

21 เด็กหญิงจิรนันท์  บุญนุวงษ์ 0 0 0 0 0

22 เด็กหญิงปาริชาติ  ยวนจิตร 2 6 0 0 0 0 7 1 1 3 14

23 เด็กหญิงพรนภา  แน่นอุดร 0 0 0 0 3 3

24 เด็กหญิงอรทัย  ตินทุกศิริ 2 6 2 1 1 0 7 2 1 3 19

25 เด็กหญิงวรรณพร  อ้ึงประสพสุข 2 5 2 1 0 1 7 2 2 2 3 22

26 เด็กหญิงสุภาพร  สมบูรณ์ 2 6 0 0 0 0 3 5

27 เด็กหญิงจิระพินยา  อภัยพจน์ 2 7 1 0.5 1 2 5 1 1 3 3 20

28 เด็กหญิงพิมพ์พิกา  ผลผกา 2 5 2 1 1 0 8 1 2 3 3 23

29 เด็กหญิงขวัญรัตน์  ทองนรินทร์ 2 5 0 1 1 0 7 2 2 3 3 2 23

30 เด็กหญิงวันวิสา  ผลผกา 2 8 1 1 1 1 8 2 2 3 21

31 นางสาวกนธิชา  วิลัย 2 7 2 1 1 1 8 2 2 3 3 25

32 นางสาวพรพิสุทธ์ิ สว่างภพ 3 3
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17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 40
1 เด็กชายคณากร  สร้อยอ าภา 1 ส ข 1 1
2 นายชยธร  ออเปียง ข 1 ข ข ข
3 เด็กชายณภัทร  สระแก้ว 1 ข ข 1 ข
4 เด็กชายธีรยุทธ  ค าสนวน 1 ข ข 1 ข
5 นายสุพศิน  สุขมา 1 ข ข 1 ข
6 เด็กชายณัชพล  โสรัตน์ ข ส ข 1 ข
7 เด็กชายภัทรพล  มงคลมะไฟ ส ข ข 1 ข
8 เด็กชายอธิบดี  ประเหน่งเพชร 1 ข ข 1 ข
9 เด็กชายปิติกร  เสริฐ์กระโทก ข ข ข 1 ข
10 นายสัมฤทธ์ิ  เป็นผล 1 1 ข 1 ข
11 นายชยานันต์  ไชยสอน ข ข 1 1 1 ข
12 เด็กชายณัฐชนน  ทนทอง ส ข ข 1 ข
13 เด็กชายธีรพงษ์  จงหาญ 1 ข ข 1 ข
14 เด็กชายจิรภัทร  รักย่ิง ข ข ข 1 ข
15 เด็กชายธนวัฒน์  รักเต็ง 1 ส ข 1 ข
16 เด็กชายเจนณรงค์  พรหมแสง 1 ข ข 1 ข
17 นายณัฐวุฒิ  แตะอินทร์รัมย์ 1 ข ข 1 ข
18 นายอนุชิต  เผ่าเพ็ง ส ส ข 1 ข
19 นายชัยนันท์  แก้วสว่าง ข ข ข 1 ข
20 เด็กชายนเรศ  พรหมช่ืน 1 1 1 1 1 ข
21 เด็กหญิงจิรนันท์  บุญนุวงษ์ ข ข ข ข ข ข
22 เด็กหญิงปาริชาติ  ยวนจิตร 1 ส ข 1 ข
23 เด็กหญิงพรนภา  แน่นอุดร ข ข ข 1 ข
24 เด็กหญิงอรทัย  ตินทุกศิริ 1 1 1 ข 1 ข
25 เด็กหญิงวรรณพร  อ้ึงประสพสุข 1 1 ข 1 ข
26 เด็กหญิงสุภาพร  สมบูรณ์ 1 ข ข 1 ข
27 เด็กหญิงจิระพินยา  อภัยพจน์ 1 1 ข 1 ข
28 เด็กหญิงพิมพ์พิกา  ผลผกา 1 1 1 1 ข
29 เด็กหญิงขวัญรัตน์  ทองนรินทร์ 1 1 1 1 1 1
30 เด็กหญิงวันวิสา  ผลผกา 1 1 1 ข 1 ข
31 นางสาวกนธิชา  วิลัย 1 1 1 ข 1 ข
32 นางสาวพรพิสุทธ์ิ สว่างภพ 1 ข
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